Kortbane
Dato Svgmmere
01-11-2018 Caroline Erichsen, Marina Heller Hansen, Camilla Dufour, Mia Steen Duus
03-11-2018 Katharina Nekhorochko, Thea Blomsterberg, Caroline Erichsen, Marina Heller Hansen
11-11-2017 Caroline Erichsen, Marina Heller Hansen, Maj Howardsen, Liselotte Larsen Bentin
04-11-2018 Katharina Nekhorochko, Thea Blomsterberg, Caroline Erichsen, Marina Heller Hansen
19-04-2009 Lotte Friis, Julie Hjorth-Hansen, Sofie Harnfeldt, Louise Jansen

Kortbane
Dato Svgmmere
04-11-2018 Sebastian Tullberg, Frederik Rindshgj, Frederik Paulsen, Alexander Eggers
02-11-2018 Gustav Friberg, Frederik Rindshgj, Frederik Paulsen, Sebatian Tullberg
02-11-2018 Sebastian Tullberg, Frederik Rindshgj, Frederik Paulsen, Alexander Eggers
01-11-2018 Gustav Friberg, Frederik Rindshgj, Frederik Paulsen, Sebatian Tullberg
07-11-2019 Anton @rskov Ipsen, Frederik Eg Ipsen, Frederik Rindshgj, Alexander Aslak Ngrgaard

Kortbane
Dato Svgmmere

14-12-2018 Gustav Friberg, Thea Blomsterberg, Caroline Erichsen, Frederik Dalhgj Paulsen
14-12-2019 Frederik Rindshgj, Joakim Brgnnum, Pernille Blume, Caroline Buhl Schrgder

Tid

1.43.54
1.51.94
3.44.45
4.02.16
7.55.34

Tid

1.29.33
1.38.53
3.16.94
3.36.54
7.09.61

Tid
1.46.97
1.36.77

DAMER - SENIOR

Disciplin
4 x 50 fri

4 x 50 medley
4 x 100 fri

4 x 100 medley
4 x 200 fri

HERRER - SENIOR

Disciplin
4 x 50 fri

4 x 50 medley
4 x 100 fri

4 x 100 medley
4 x 200 fri

MIX - SENIOR
Disciplin

4 x 50 medley mix
4 x 50 fri mix

3.45.16
4.12.40
8.08.65

Tid

3.25.42
3.45.26
7.31.06

Tid

Langbane
Svgmmere

Josephine Emilie Thomsen, Julie Hjorth-Hansen, Louise Jansen, Lotte Friis
Marina Heller Hansen, Thea Blomsterberg, Caroline Erichsen, Maj Howardsen
Lotte Friis, Julie Hjorth-Hansen, Sofie Harnfeldt, Louise Jansen

Langbane
Svgmmere

Sebastian Tullberg, Frederik Rindshgj, Anton Borring Andersen, Alexander Aslak Ngrgaard
Andreas Schiellerup, Mathias Andersen, Magnus Jakupson, Claus lversen
Sebastian Tullberg, Frederik Rindshgj, Anton Borring Andersen, Alexander Aslak Ngrgaard

Langbane
Svgmmere

Dato

11.04-2009
14-07-2018
04-08-2009

Dato

17-07-2018
05-07-2014
13-07-2018

Dato



Kortbane
Dato Svgmmer
14-12-2019 Pernille Blume
06-12-2019 Pernille Blume
19-04-2009 Lotte Friis
05-12-2014 Lotte Friis
14-11-2009 Lotte Friis
28-11-2009 Lotte Friis
01-11-2018 Caroline Erichsen
17-12-2016 Caroline Erichsen
31-10-2015 Marina Heller Hansen
19-04-2009 Louise Jansen
18-04-2009 Julie Hjort-Hansen
08-12-2019 Thea Blomsterberg
14-12-2017 Caroline Erichsen
01-11-2018 Caroline Erichsen
10-11-2017 Marina Heller Hansen
19-04-2009 Julie Hjort-Hansen
18-04-2009 Julie Hjort-Hansen
18-04-2009 Julie Hjort-Hansen

Kortbane
Dato Svgmmer
11-12-2011 Pernille Blume
09-12-2011 Pernille Blume
22-10-2011 Pernille Blume
05-12-2014 Julie Aglund Lauridsen
04-12-2014 Julie Aglund Lauridsen
27-10-2016 Lotte Friis
17-12-2016 Caroline Erichsen
17-12-2016 Caroline Erichsen
19-04-2009 Amalie Emma Thomsen
10-11-2019 Thea Blomsterberg
08-11-2018 Thea Blomsterberg
08-12-2019 Thea Blomsterberg
27-11-2015 Caroline Erichsen
18-12-2016 Caroline Erichsen
06-04-2014 Julie Aglund Lauridsen
26-11-2015 Caroline Erichsen
14-11-2013 Julie Aglund Lauridsen
23-11-2014 Julie Aglund Lauridsen

Kortbane
Dato Svgmmer
18-04-2009 Pernille Blume
24-10-2009 Pernille Blume
13-12-2008 Amalie Emma Thomsen
12-12-2009 Amalie Emma Thomsen
26-10-2008 Amalie Emma Thomsen
23-10-2013 Anna Boutrup
30-11-2012 Caroline Erichsen
14-12-2013 Caroline Erichsen
19-04-2009 Amalie Emma Thomsen
13-11-2016 Josephine Kruuse
09-12-2016 Josephine Kruuse
17-12-2016 Thea Blomsterberg
30-11-2012 Lise-Lotte Larsen Bentin
02-12-2012 Caroline Erichsen
04-12-2010 Julie Schmidt
19-04-2009 Amalie Emma Thomsen
10-12-2009 Amalie Emma Thomsen
05-12-2009 Amalie Emma Thomsen

Tid
0.24.81
0.52.05
1.55.64
3.58.35
8.04.61
15.28.65
0.27.79
1.00.17
2.11.53
0.31.05
1.06.57
2.21.31
0.25.88
0.57.74
2.10.44
1.00.13
2.07.08
4.32.39

Tid
0.24.67
0.53.20
1.57.51
4.04.88
8.22.78
16.03.13
0.28.11
1.00.17
2.12.75
0.31.20
1.06.79
2.21.31
0.26.65
0.58.64
2.12.55
1.02.39
2.11.97
4.38.35

Tid
0.26.55
0.56.06
2.01.66
4.13.21
8.38.09
17.18.81
0.28.84
1.01.54
2.12.75
0.32.05
1.08.60
2.25.25
0.27.57
1.01.30
2.15.68
1.03.36
2.15.77
4.43.41

DAMER - SENIOR - SIGMA

Disciplin
50 fri
100 fri
200 fri
400 fri
800 fri

1500 fri
50 ryg

100 ryg

200 ryg

50 bryst

100 bryst

200 bryst
50 fly
100 fly
200 fly
100 IM
200 IM

400 IM

Tid
0.23.75
0.54.63
1.57.61
4.05.40
8.15.92
15.38.88
0.29.56
1.03.87
2.16.51
0.31.70
1.08.61
2.25.98
0.26.85
0.59.60
2.11.61

2.09.73
4.38.20

DAMER - UNDER 18 AR - SIGMA

Disciplin
50 fri
100 fri
200 fri
400 fri
800 fri

1500 fri
50 ryg

100 ryg

200 ryg

50 bryst

100 bryst

200 bryst
50 fly
100 fly
200 fly
100 IM

200 IM

400 IM

Tid
0.25.09
0.54.06
1.59.71
4.13.67
8.36.26
16.23.44
0.30.35
1.03.87
2.16.83
0.31.70
1.08.61
2.25.98
0.27.19
1.00.52
2.13.24

2.16.48
4.46.10

DAMER - UNDER 15 AR - SIGMA

Disciplin
50 fri
100 fri
200 fri
400 fri
800 fri

1500 fri
50 ryg

100 ryg

200 ryg

50 bryst

100 bryst

200 bryst
50 fly
100 fly
200 fly
100 IM
200 IM

400 IM

Tid
0.27.42
0.57.60
2.05.15
4.17.77
8.58.94
17.15.55
0.30.53
1.05.55
2.20.57
0.32.47
1.09.73
2.28.15
0.28.09
1.03.38
2.20.11

2.18.12
4.57.14

Langbane
Svgmmer
Pernille Blume
Pernille Blume
Julie Hjort-Hansen
Lotte Friis
Lotte Friis
Lotte Friis
Caroline Erichsen
Sarah Bro
Julie Hjort-Hansen
Thea Blomsterberg
Thea Blomsterberg
Thea Blomsterberg
Caroline Erichsen
Caroline Erichsen
Julie Hjort-Hansen

Julie Hjort-Hansen
Julie Hjort-Hansen

Langbane
Svgmmer
Pernille Blume
Pernille Blume
Pernille Blume
Lotte Friis
Lotte Friis
Lotte Friis
Katharina Nekhorochko
Sarah Bro
Sarah Bro
Thea Blomsterberg
Thea Blomsterberg
Thea Blomsterberg
Caroline Erichsen
Caroline Erichsen
Michelle B. Strandskov

Julie Aglund Lauridsen
Julie Aglund Lauridsen

Langbane
Svgmmer
Mette Haagen Larsen
Pernille Blume
Anina Nicole Lund
Amalie Emma Thomsen
Amalie Emma Thomsen
Anina Nicole Lund
Cecilie Hggskilde
Caroline Erichsen
Katrine Bonefeld
Josephine Kruuse
Josephine Kruuse
Thea Blomsterberg
Caroline Erichsen
Caroline Erichsen
Julie Aglund Lauridsen

Amalie Emma Thomsen
Julie Aglund Lauridsen

Dato
04-08-2018
24-07-2011
30-07-2009
26-07-2009
01-08-2009
30-07-2013
12-07-2018
28-03-2013
12-04-2009
20-08-2019
22-08-2019
06-08-2018
15-07-2018
15-04-2018
23-03-2008

27-07-2009
02-08-2009

Dato
25-03-2012
23-03-2012
24-03-2012
21-05-2005
22-03-2005
22-03-2005
06-07-2017
28-03-2013
29-03-2013
20-08-2019
22-08-2019
06-08-2018
07-07-2015
01-07-2016
21-07-2009

26-03-2013
06-07-2013

Dato
28-06-2011
08-04-2009
28-03-2013
04-07-2008
11-05-2008
29-03-2013
04-10-2014
07-07-2012
07-04-2019
04-03-2017
02-04-2017
28-07-2017
02-07-2013
11-07-2012
01-04-2011

11-07-2009
06-07-2011



Kortbane
Dato Svgmmer
17-11-2013 Andreas Schiellerup
07-11-2019 Frederik Rindshgj
15-11-2009 Mads Glaesner
12-05-2018 Anton @rskov Ipsen
03-01-2020 Anton @rskov Ipsen
10-12-2016 Anton @rskov Ipsen
13-12-2013 Andreas Schiellerup
17-11-2013 Magnus Jakdpson
14-11-2013 Magnus Jakdpson
19-04-2009 Simon Panduro
18-04-2009 Simon Panduro
19-04-2009 Simon Panduro
25-10-2008 Emil Dall-Nielsen
19-04-2009 Emil Dall-Nielsen
18-04-2009 Mads Glaesner
01-11-2018 Emil Hassling
22-10-2009 Mads Glaesner
16-11-2019 Anton @rskov Ipsen

Kortbane

Dato Svgmmer

18-12-2016 Sebastian Tullberg

09-11-2017 Sebastian Tullberg

10-11-2017 Sebastian Tullberg

29-10-2006 Mads Gleaesner

01-11-2018 Alexander Aslak Ngrgaard

07-12-2018 Alexander Aslak Ngrgaard

09-12-2011 Andreas Schiellerup

10-12-2011 Andreas Schiellerup

19-04-2009 Marcus Bak

01-04-2012 Jonas Olczyk

01-04-2012 Jonas Olczyk

31-03-2012 Jonas Olczyk

28-10-2006 Mathias Gydesen

27-10-2005 Mathias Gydesen

25-10-2009 Mads Jensen

01-11-2018 Emil Hassling

07-12-2018 Arthur Dalén Ellegaard

19-12-2009 Mads Jensen

Kortbane
Dato Svgmmer
26-11-2015 Sebastian Tullberg
12-12-2015 Sebastian Tullberg
09-11-2018 Alexander Tullberg
14-11-2013 Frederik Dalhgj Paulsen
08-11-2018 Christain Boutrup
10-11-2018 Christain Boutrup
14-12-2008 Andreas Schiellerup
02-02-2013 Frederik Dalhgj Paulsen
20-12-2015 Sebastian Tullberg
25-10-2009 Jonas Olczyk
22-10-2009 Jonas Olczyk
14-06-2009 Jonas Olczyk
02-11-2013 Frederik Dalhgj Paulsen
29-09-2013 Frederik Dalhgj Paulsen
16-11-2013 Frederik Dalhgj Paulsen
24-10-2009 Jonas Olczyk
12-12-2015 Sebastian Tullberg
05-12-2014 Anton Borring Andersen

Tid
0.22.03
0.48.33
1.43.77
3.40.86
7.34.60
14.30.92
0.24.09
0.51.75
1.54.90
0.27.66
0.59.05
2.10.69
0.23.63
0.51.73
1.56.06
0.55.66
2.00.27
4.08.46

Tid
0.22.78
0.49.58
1.48.03
3.47.06
7.42.73
14.37.90
24.35
0.53.55
1.55.80
0.29.09
1.03.56
2.17.54
0.24.19
0.53.87
2.00.77
0.55.66
2.01.30
4.16.97

Tid
0.23.12
0.52.00
1.53.24
4.02.83
8.25.06
16.11.24
0.27.15
0.58.05
2.03.84
0.29.35
1.05.67
2.27.95
0.26.54
0.58.45
2.07.56
1.00.03
2.07.01
4.35.94

HERRER - SENIOR - SIGMA

Disciplin Tid
50 fri 0.22.85
100 fri 0.50.27
200 fri 1.46.94
400 fri 3.44.40
800 fri 7.48.74
1500 fri 14.47.75
50 ryg 0.25.44
100 ryg 0.54.41
200 ryg 1.59.28
50 bryst 0.28.59
100 bryst 1.04.74
200 bryst 2.20.33
50 fly 0.23.77
100 fly 0.52.90
200 fly 2.04.34
100 IM
200 IM 2.06.07
400 IM 4.16.34

HERRER - UNDER 18 AR - SIGMA

Disciplin Tid
50 fri 0.23.58
100 fri 0.50.96
200 fri 1.51.29
400 fri 3.53.78
800 fri 7.57.50
1500 fri 15.10.88
50 ryg 0.26.36
100 ryg 0.56.64
200 ryg 2.02.31
50 bryst 0.29.05
100 bryst 1.06.26
200 bryst 2.25.32
50 fly 0.24.90
100 fly 0.55.28
200 fly 2.04.34
100 IM
200 IM 2.07.15
400 IM 4.28.73

HERRER - UNDER 15 AR - SIGMA

Disciplin Tid
50 fri 0.23.85
100 fri 0.53.48
200 fri 1.57.48
400 fri 4.15.65
800 fri 8.51.75
1500 fri 16.35.04
50ryg 0.29.20
100 ryg 1.01.02
200 ryg 2.10.53
50 bryst 0.32.24
100 bryst 1.09.16
200 bryst 2.32.98
50 fly 0.26.54
100 fly 0.58.11
200 fly 2.15.92
100 IM
200 IM 2.10.62
400 IM 4.50.08

Langbane
Svgmmer
Andreas Schiellerup
Emil Dall-Nielsen
Mads Glaesner
Mads Glaesner
Anton @rskov Ipsen
Alexander Aslak Ngrgaard
Mathias Gydesen
Mathias Gydesen
Alexander Gliese
Mathias Andersen
Julius Skaarup Schmidt
Simon Panduro
Emil Dall-Nielsen
Emil Dall-Nielsen
Frederik Dalhgj Paulsen

Anton @rskov Ipsen
Anton @rskov Ipsen

Langbane
Svgmmer
Sebastian Tullberg
Sebastian Tullberg
Sebastian Tullberg
Alexander Aslak Ngrgaard
Alexander Aslak Ngrgaard
Alexander Aslak Ngrgaard
Andreas Schiellerup
Andreas Schiellerup
Marcus Bak
Mathias Andersen
Jonas Olczyk
Simon Panduro
Mathias Gydesen
Mathias Gydesen
Frederik Dalhgj Paulsen

Sebastian Tullberg
Mads Jensen

Langbane
Svgmmer
Sebastian Tullberg
Sebastian Tullberg
Alexander Tullberg
Christian Boutrup
Andreas Schiellerup
Christian Boutrup
Sebastian Tullberg
Morten Lundsgaard Lange
Sebastian Tullberg
Jonas Olczyk
Tobias Rosengaard
Kasper Blomsterberg
Sebastian Tullberg
Sebastian Tullberg
Frederik Dalhgj Paulsen

Sebastian Tullberg
Anton Borring Andersen

Dato
02-07-2016
07-04-2009
09-04-2009
26-07-2009
23-07-2019
27-07-2019
11-08-2010
31-03-2012
08-04-2019
27-03-2014
08-04-2009
12-04-2009
09-04-2009
10-04-2009
27-06-2016

01-07-2014
07-04-2019

Dato
14-07-2018
15-07-2018
15-07-2018
04-07-2018
07-07-2018
05-07-2018
09-07-2011
10-07-2011
09-04-2009
01-07-2014
22-03-2012
08-04-2006
08-04-2006
06-07-2006
27-06-2016

02-04-2017
12-12-2009

Dato
29-06-2015
27-06-2015
30-06-2018
03-07-2018
05-07-2008
01-07-2018
11-07-2015
20-06-2010
28-06-2015
10-04-2009
02-07-2019
28-01-2007
28-02-2015
28-06-2015
13-04-2013

30-06-2015
26-06-2014



